
Business User Email Address Phone Number

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

400 SW 7th Street

Stuart, FL 34994

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

26187 Northline Rd

Taylor, MI 48180

500 South C.P. Avenue

Lake Mills, WI 53551

17988 Edison Avenue

Chesterfield, MO 63005

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

N2941 Banker Rd

Fort Atkinson, WI 53538

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

817 W Main Street

Brownsville, WI 53006

12930 W. Custer Avenue

Butler, WI 53007

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

Pamela Exton

tzoulek@midcityplumbing.comMid City Corporation

lucy.filice@ferpalinfrastructure.comFer-Pal Construction USA LLC

David Phelps dphelps@michels.usMichels Corporation

bids@constructionjournal.comConstruction Journal

Jason Schultz jason@jwschultz.netJW Schultz Construction

(800) 785-5165

Data Specialist planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange (608) 781-1819

Earth 
Purchasing mnugent@hammerheadmole.comHammerHead Trenchless (920) 648-4878

Lucy Filice (734) 946-2034

Contract 9056

Chrissy Koller ckoller@aegion.comInsituform Technologies LLC (636) 530-8000

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Work Plans workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

(920) 568-8699

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping Inc (920) 348-5100

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

(920) 924-4300

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923

(262) 781-5940Thomas Zoulek

8/5/2021



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9056

8011 Green Bay Road

Kenosha, WI 53142

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

PO 277

Waunakee, WI 53597

Jake Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

James Hassett james.hassett@oldcastle.comOldcastle Infrastructure (262) 694-3166

Ryan Gonzalez rgonzalez@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Dustin 
O'Connell dustin@yahara.comYahara Materials

71
(608) 849-4162

8/5/2021


